CRAWEFORD LIVESTOCK MARKET REPORT

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2017

SPECIAL YEARLING SALE - RECEIPTS 3,465 HEAD
Cow & bull market $1-$3 lower. Better end of cows $66-$70.50.
Next cut $63-$65.75. Low yielders $56-$62.75. Hfrettes $80-$87.
Bulls $81-$85.50. Cutting bulls $89-$96

Representative Sales:

Stewart Ranch
Stewart Ranch
Stewart Ranch

Wade Anderson

Faron Cross
Bill Skavdahl
Bill Skavdahl
Joe Logue

Wade Anderson

Faron Cross
Bill Skavdahl
Tom Walters
Don Mandelko
Faron Cross
Tom Walters
Nathan Painter
Ed Ginkens
Ed Ginkens

STEERS

25 Mixed Strs

40 Mixed Strs

81 Blk & Bwf Strs

21 Blk Strs

16 Blk & Red Strs

74 Blk & Bwf Strs
108 Blk & Bwf Strs

17 Blk & Bwf Strs

13 Blk Strs

27 Blk & Bwf Strs

49 Blk & Bwf Strs

71 Blk Strs

12 Blk & Bwf Strs

43 Blk & Bwf Strs

13 BIk Strs

31 Blk & Bwf Strs

13 Blk & Red Strs

11 BIk Strs

Geo. Etchemendy 17 Red Strs
John Burke 33 Blk & Bwf Strs
Marcy Cattle Co 113 BIk Strs
Geo. Etchemendy 37 Blk & Red Strs

Tom Walters 122 Blk & Bwf Strs
John Burke 122 Blk & Bwf Strs
John Burke 61 Blk & Bwf Strs
John Burke 62 Blk & Bwf Strs
Tom Walters 12 Red Strs
Jim Curl 17 Blk & Bwf Strs
Tom Walters 31 BIk Strs
John Burke 115 Blk & Bwf Strs
Tom Walters 20 Blk & Red Strs
HEIFERS
Grill Cattle Co 10 Red Hfrs

Stewart Ranch
Stewart Ranch
Stewart Ranch

37 Blk & Bwf Hfrs
85 Mixed Hfrs
42 Mixed Hfrs

Tom Walters 32 Blk & Red Hfrs
Joey Morava 13 Blk & Bwf Hfrs
Jim Bannan 18 Blk & Bwf Hfrs

Stewart Ranch

8 Blk & Bwf Hfrs

Geo. Etchemendy 39 Red Hfrs

Dunbar Ranch

57 BIk Hfrs

Tom Walters 138 Blk & Bwf Hfrs
Jim Bannan 35 Red & Rwf Hfrs
Scott Grote 20 Blk Hfrs

Box X Ranch 17 Blk & Red Hfrs
Mike Bannan 105 Red & Rwf Hfrs
Juniper Cattle 13 Blk & Red Hfrs
Mike Bannan 32 Blk & Red Hfrs
Wayne Lux 16 Red Hfrs

Tom Walters 42 Blk & Bwf Hfrs
Jim Bannan 53 Blk & Bwf Hfrs

Dunbar Ranch

19 BIk Hfrs

K Farms & Cattle 13 Blk Hfrs

Bob Whitlock 20 Blk & Bwf Hfrs
Box X Ranch 20 Mixed Hfrs
Marv Johnson 12 Red Hfrs

632#
703#
765#
7584#
697#
870#
927#
853#
820#
839#
928#
896#
874#
932#
898#
833#
769#
840#
813#
935#
994#
994#
993#
1008#
1008#
1018#
973#
960#
999#
1089#
1112#

612#
606#
700#
715#
T74#
835#
841#
815#
889#
915#
869#
883#
795#
805#
964#
932#
906#
913#
916#
949#
991#
912#
872#
845#
845#

$169.50
$166.00
$163.75
$161.25
$160.00
$156.50
$155.75
$155.25
$153.75
$153.00
$152.25
$152.00
$151.50
$151.25
$149.00
$148.75
$148.00
$147.75
$147.50
$147.25
$144.50
$144.25
$142.50
$141.75
$141.75
$141.75
$141.50
$141.25
$138.25
$134.35
$132.00

$157.00
$155.50
$151.25
$149.75
$147.00
$145.00
$142.75
$142.00
$142.00
$141.75
$141.50
$141.35
$141.00
$138.00
$136.50
$136.50
$135.75
$135.75
$135.50
$135.50
$134.50
$134.50
$134.50
$134.50
$134.50

Mike Bannan
Tim Rice
Jim Bannan
Mike Bannan
Mike Bannan
Mike Bannan

59 Blk & Bwf Hfrs
20 Bwf Hfrs

60 Red & Rwf Hfrs
19 Blk & Bwf Hfrs
53 Blk & Bwf Hfrs
16 Mixed Hfrs

983#
986#
980#
982#
1032#
1083#

$134.25
$131.50
$131.25
$131.00
$130.00
$123.00

THANKS FOR SELLING THE AUCTION WAY !






